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Men North Tahoe High School vs North Valley High School

North Tahoe High School North Valley High School

Pl PlPts Pts
Boys Lanza, Williams 1:55.55  101  

Rocco, Springsteel
200
MR

10  
Boys 3:02.36 Johnson, Lyle8  1
200
Free

10 8
Boys 3:15.45 McHaney, Liam8  1
200
IM

10 16
Boys Lanza, John 24.73 34.88 Johnson, Lyle381 5

50 Springsteel, Rowin 25.98 34.95 Mayberry, Caylob262 6
Free Bauer, Daniel 29.40  53  

Murphy, Jackson 32.11  44  
Williams, Josh x33.69   7  

33 21
Boys 1:27.72 Quintanilla, Brandon8  1
100 1:28.56 McHaney, Liam6  2
Fly

33 35
Boys Rocco, Macallan 51.59 1:23.12 Mayberry, Caylob481 4
100 Springsteel, Rowin 57.91  62  
Free Vastine, Dexter 1:08.20  53  

52 39
Boys Lanza, John 5:29.84  81  
500 Bauer, Daniel 7:21.95  62  
Free

66 39
Boys Vastine, Williams 2:06.64  101  

Murphy, Bauer
200

Relay
76 39

Boys Rocco, Macallan 59.26  81  
100 Murphy, Jackson 1:42.37  62  
Back

90 39
Boys Williams, Josh 1:23.38 1:36.89 Quintanilla, Brandon581 3
100 Vastine, Dexter 1:24.51  62  

Breast     
104 44

Boys Rocco, Vastine 3:54.57  101  
Springsteel, Lanza

400
Relay

114 44
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Men North Tahoe High School vs South Tahoe High School

North Tahoe High School South Tahoe High School

Pl PlPts Pts
Boys Lanza, Williams 1:55.55 1:58.23 Preciado, Guenther5101 2

Rocco, Springsteel Lucas, Teter
200 2:17.49 Amato, Lucas3  3

Phillips, Bingham
MR     

10 8
Boys 2:43.87 Teter, Taj8  1
200 2:57.10 Stafford, Simon6  2
Free 3:05.00 Matilla, Trevor5  3

10 27
Boys 3:16.72 Phillips, Quinn8  1
200 DQ Lucas, Dylan    
IM DQ Lucas, Jacob    

10 35
Boys Lanza, John 24.73 27.92 Bingham, Jaden581 3

50 Springsteel, Rowin 25.98 30.48 Matilla, Trevor362 5
Free Bauer, Daniel 29.40 35.48 Terry, Albert144 7

Murphy, Jackson 32.11  26  
Williams, Josh x33.69   8  

30 44
Boys 1:03.21 Preciado, Juan8  1
100 1:08.60 Lucas, Dylan6  2
Fly 1:11.99 Guenther, Cruz5  3

30 63
Boys Rocco, Macallan 51.59 1:08.37 Bingham, Jaden481 4
100 Springsteel, Rowin 57.91 1:15.01 Rich, Drake362 5
Free Vastine, Dexter 1:08.20 1:15.75 Stafford, Simon253 6

49 72
Boys Lanza, John 5:29.84 6:08.16 Preciado, Juan681 2
500 Bauer, Daniel 7:21.95 6:55.73 Amato, Luke544 3
Free 7:52.18 Teter, Taj3  5

61 86
Boys Vastine, Williams 2:06.64 1:45.51 Lucas, Guenther1052 1

Murphy, Bauer Teter, Preciado
200 2:09.16 Matilla, Terry3  3

Rich, Stafford
Relay     

66 99
Boys Rocco, Macallan 59.26 1:16.34 Amato, Luke681 2
100 Murphy, Jackson 1:42.37 1:40.75 Terry, Albert535 3
Back 1:41.79 Rich, Drake4  4

77 114
Boys Williams, Josh 1:23.38 1:17.34 Guenther, Cruz862 1
100 Vastine, Dexter 1:24.51 1:27.33 Lucas, Jacob453 4

Breast 1:28.88 Phillips, Quinn3  5
88 129

Boys Rocco, Vastine 3:54.57 4:34.06 Amato, Bingham5101 2
Springsteel, Lanza Phillips, Lucas

400 5:24.67 Matilla, Terry3  3
Rich, Stafford

Relay     
98 137
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Men North Tahoe High School vs Truckee High School

North Tahoe High School Truckee High School

Pl PlPts Pts
Boys Lanza, Williams 1:55.55 1:53.66 Wogsland, Moran1052 1

Rocco, Springsteel Phelan, Erskine
200     
MR

5 10
Boys 2:01.89 Startsev, Blake O8  1
200 2:07.48 Phelan, Zander A6  2
Free

5 24
Boys 2:26.95 Moran, Blake D8  1
200 2:42.17 Mendez, Dominic A6  2
IM

5 38
Boys Lanza, John 24.73 23.42 Erskine, Noah J853 1

50 Springsteel, Rowin 25.98 24.20 Wogsland, Lance644 2
Free Bauer, Daniel 29.40 27.87 Millikan, Tyler J326 5

Murphy, Jackson 32.11 29.91 Ridgel, Jack C1 8 7
Williams, Josh x33.69 x31.31 Paganelli, Christoph  10 9

x35.99 Delianedis, Theodore   11
16 56

Boys 53.78 Kates, Asher B8  1
100 1:02.72 Phelan, Zander A6  2
Fly 1:06.42 Startsev, Blake O5  3

16 75
Boys Rocco, Macallan 51.59 50.93 Erskine, Noah J862 1
100 Springsteel, Rowin 57.91 1:03.83 Williams, Austin453 4
Free Vastine, Dexter 1:08.20 1:06.20 Millikan, Tyler J326 5

1:25.66 Delianedis, Theodore1  7
29 91

Boys Lanza, John 5:29.84 5:53.71 Moran, Blake D681 2
500 Bauer, Daniel 7:21.95 6:30.89 Mendez, Dominic A544 3
Free 7:30.03 Williams, Austin3  5

41 105
Boys Vastine, Williams 2:06.64 1:39.37 Wogsland, Startsev1033 1

Murphy, Bauer Phelan, Kates
200 2:01.09 Paganelli, Ridgel5  2

Williams, Millikan
Relay     

44 120
Boys Rocco, Macallan 59.26 1:09.50 Wogsland, Lance681 2
100 Murphy, Jackson 1:42.37  53  
Back     

57 126
Boys Williams, Josh 1:23.38 1:12.66 Kates, Asher B862 1
100 Vastine, Dexter 1:24.51 1:29.96 Ridgel, Jack C453 4

Breast     
68 138

Boys Rocco, Vastine 3:54.57 3:36.10 Startsev, Erskine1052 1
Springsteel, Lanza Moran, Kates

400 4:36.66 Williams, Ridgel3  3
Millikan, Mendez

Relay     
73 151
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Men North Valley High School vs South Tahoe High School

North Valley High School South Tahoe High School

Pl PlPts Pts
Boys 1:58.23 Preciado, Guenther10  1

Lucas, Teter
200 2:17.49 Amato, Lucas5  2

Phillips, Bingham
MR

 15
Boys Johnson, Lyle 3:02.36 2:43.87 Teter, Taj853 1
200 2:57.10 Stafford, Simon6  2
Free 3:05.00 Matilla, Trevor4  4

5 33
Boys McHaney, Liam 3:15.45 3:16.72 Phillips, Quinn681 2
200 DQ Lucas, Dylan    
IM DQ Lucas, Jacob    

13 39
Boys Johnson, Lyle 34.88 27.92 Bingham, Jaden853 1

50 Mayberry, Caylob 34.95 30.48 Matilla, Trevor644 2
Free 35.48 Terry, Albert3  5

22 56
Boys Quintanilla, Brandon 1:27.72 1:03.21 Preciado, Juan844 1
100 McHaney, Liam 1:28.56 1:08.60 Lucas, Dylan635 2
Fly 1:11.99 Guenther, Cruz5  3

29 75
Boys Mayberry, Caylob 1:23.12 1:08.37 Bingham, Jaden844 1
100 1:15.01 Rich, Drake6  2
Free 1:15.75 Stafford, Simon5  3

33 94
Boys 6:08.16 Preciado, Juan8  1
500 6:55.73 Amato, Luke6  2
Free 7:52.18 Teter, Taj5  3

33 113
Boys 1:45.51 Lucas, Guenther10  1

Teter, Preciado
200 2:09.16 Matilla, Terry5  2

Rich, Stafford
Relay

33 128
Boys 1:16.34 Amato, Luke8  1
100 1:40.75 Terry, Albert6  2
Back 1:41.79 Rich, Drake5  3

33 147
Boys Quintanilla, Brandon 1:36.89 1:17.34 Guenther, Cruz844 1
100 1:27.33 Lucas, Jacob6  2

Breast 1:28.88 Phillips, Quinn5  3
37 166

Boys 4:34.06 Amato, Bingham10  1
Phillips, Lucas

400 5:24.67 Matilla, Terry5  2
Rich, Stafford

Relay
37 181
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Men North Valley High School vs Truckee High School

North Valley High School Truckee High School

Pl PlPts Pts
Boys 1:53.66 Wogsland, Moran10  1

Phelan, Erskine
200
MR

 10
Boys Johnson, Lyle 3:02.36 2:01.89 Startsev, Blake O853 1
200 2:07.48 Phelan, Zander A6  2
Free     

5 24
Boys McHaney, Liam 3:15.45 2:26.95 Moran, Blake D853 1
200 2:42.17 Mendez, Dominic A6  2
IM     

10 38
Boys Johnson, Lyle 34.88 23.42 Erskine, Noah J835 1

50 Mayberry, Caylob 34.95 24.20 Wogsland, Lance626 2
Free 27.87 Millikan, Tyler J5  3

29.91 Ridgel, Jack C4  4
x31.31 Paganelli, Christoph   7
x35.99 Delianedis, Theodore   8

15 61
Boys Quintanilla, Brandon 1:27.72 53.78 Kates, Asher B844 1
100 McHaney, Liam 1:28.56 1:02.72 Phelan, Zander A635 2
Fly 1:06.42 Startsev, Blake O5  3

22 80
Boys Mayberry, Caylob 1:23.12 50.93 Erskine, Noah J844 1
100 1:03.83 Williams, Austin6  2
Free 1:06.20 Millikan, Tyler J5  3

1:25.66 Delianedis, Theodore3  5
26 102

Boys 5:53.71 Moran, Blake D8  1
500 6:30.89 Mendez, Dominic A6  2
Free 7:30.03 Williams, Austin5  3

26 121
Boys 1:39.37 Wogsland, Startsev10  1

Phelan, Kates
200 2:01.09 Paganelli, Ridgel5  2

Williams, Millikan
Relay

26 136
Boys 1:09.50 Wogsland, Lance8  1
100
Back

26 144
Boys Quintanilla, Brandon 1:36.89 1:12.66 Kates, Asher B853 1
100 1:29.96 Ridgel, Jack C6  2

Breast     
31 158

Boys 3:36.10 Startsev, Erskine10  1
Moran, Kates

400 4:36.66 Williams, Ridgel5  2
Millikan, Mendez

Relay
31 173
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Men South Tahoe High School vs Truckee High School

South Tahoe High School Truckee High School

Pl PlPts Pts
Boys Preciado, Guenther 1:58.23 1:53.66 Wogsland, Moran1052 1

Lucas, Teter Phelan, Erskine
200 Amato, Lucas 2:17.49  33  

Phillips, Bingham
MR     

8 10
Boys Teter, Taj 2:43.87 2:01.89 Startsev, Blake O853 1
200 Stafford, Simon 2:57.10 2:07.48 Phelan, Zander A644 2
Free Matilla, Trevor 3:05.00  35  

20 24
Boys Phillips, Quinn 3:16.72 2:26.95 Moran, Blake D853 1
200 Lucas, Jacob DQ 2:42.17 Mendez, Dominic A6  2
IM Lucas, Dylan DQ     

25 38
Boys Bingham, Jaden 27.92 23.42 Erskine, Noah J844 1

50 Matilla, Trevor 30.48 24.20 Wogsland, Lance626 2
Free Terry, Albert 35.48 27.87 Millikan, Tyler J517 3

29.91 Ridgel, Jack C3  5
x31.31 Paganelli, Christoph   8
x35.99 Delianedis, Theodore   9

32 60
Boys Preciado, Juan 1:03.21 53.78 Kates, Asher B853 1
100 Lucas, Dylan 1:08.60 1:02.72 Phelan, Zander A635 2
Fly Guenther, Cruz 1:11.99 1:06.42 Startsev, Blake O426 4

42 78
Boys Bingham, Jaden 1:08.37 50.93 Erskine, Noah J844 1
100 Rich, Drake 1:15.01 1:03.83 Williams, Austin635 2
Free Stafford, Simon 1:15.75 1:06.20 Millikan, Tyler J526 3

1:25.66 Delianedis, Theodore1  7
51 98

Boys Preciado, Juan 6:08.16 5:53.71 Moran, Blake D862 1
500 Amato, Luke 6:55.73 6:30.89 Mendez, Dominic A544 3
Free Teter, Taj 7:52.18 7:30.03 Williams, Austin326 5

63 114
Boys Lucas, Guenther 1:45.51 1:39.37 Wogsland, Startsev1052 1

Teter, Preciado Phelan, Kates
200 Matilla, Terry 2:09.16 2:01.09 Paganelli, Ridgel3 4 3

Rich, Stafford Williams, Millikan
Relay     

68 127
Boys Amato, Luke 1:16.34 1:09.50 Wogsland, Lance862 1
100 Terry, Albert 1:40.75  53  
Back Rich, Drake 1:41.79  44  

83 135
Boys Guenther, Cruz 1:17.34 1:12.66 Kates, Asher B862 1
100 Lucas, Jacob 1:27.33 1:29.96 Ridgel, Jack C353 5

Breast Phillips, Quinn 1:28.88  44  
98 146

Boys Amato, Bingham 4:34.06 3:36.10 Startsev, Erskine1052 1
Phillips, Lucas Moran, Kates

400 Matilla, Terry 5:24.67 4:36.66 Williams, Ridgel3 4 3
Rich, Stafford Millikan, Mendez
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Men South Tahoe High School vs Truckee High School

South Tahoe High School Truckee High School

Pl PlPts Pts
Relay     

103 159
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Women North Tahoe High School vs North Valley High School

North Tahoe High School North Valley High School

Pl PlPts Pts
Girls Watts, Plumb 2:08.94 3:04.60 White, Dominguez5101 2

Williams, McAndrews Nichols, Nichols
200     
MR

10 5
Girls McAndrews, Rayna 2:40.29  81  
200 Plumb, Maren 2:45.53  62  
Free Foucek, Sadie 2:53.62  53  

29 5
Girls Li, Dawna 3:09.80 2:32.26 Demitropoulos, Avery862 1
200     
IM

35 13
Girls Williams, Lola 27.12 28.96 Kaiser, Ambrose581 3

50 Watts, Kayden 28.17 36.56 Nichols, Alisyn262 6
Free Warner, Avala 30.88 37.89 Dominguez, Shany144 7

Ogilvy, Kaileigh 32.33 38.03 Nichols, Camryn 35 8
Tieslau, Lucy x33.37 x38.76 White, Elisabeth  9 13
Bumann, Alex x34.22   10  
Patton-Rodriguez, Ka x36.39   11  
Tieslau, Stella x37.84   12  

56 21
Girls Williams, Lola 1:13.62 1:16.69 Kaiser, Janine681 2
100     
Fly

64 27
Girls McAndrews, Rayna 1:08.89 1:21.37 Nichols, Alisyn381 5
100 Ogilvy, Kaileigh 1:09.96 1:28.36 Nichols, Camryn262 6
Free Li, Dawna 1:13.23  53  

Tieslau, Lucy 1:14.28  44  
Warner, Avala x1:14.53   7  
Bumann, Alex x1:20.41   8  
Tieslau, Stella x1:20.65   9  
Foucek, Sadie x1:23.95   10  
Patton-Rodriguez, Ka x1:24.53   11  
Ascher, Hannah x1:28.45   12  
Gajar, Stella x1:36.98   13  

87 32
Girls McAndrews, Ogilvy 2:10.43 2:29.49 Dominguez, Nichols3101 3

Tieslau, Warner White, Kaiser
200 Li, Bumann 2:26.09  52  

Foucek, Gajar
Relay     

102 35
Girls Watts, Kayden 1:07.09 1:10.32 Demitropoulos, Avery681 2
100     
Back

110 41
Girls Plumb, Maren 1:26.87 1:19.66 Kaiser, Ambrose862 1
100 Gajar, Stella 1:32.92 2:14.64 Dominguez, Shany353 5

Breast Ascher, Hannah 1:43.55 2:25.04 White, Elisabeth244 6
125 54

Girls Watts, Ogilvy 4:23.84 4:46.75 Demitropoulos, Kaise5101 2
Plumb, Williams Nichols, Kaiser
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Women North Tahoe High School vs North Valley High School

North Tahoe High School North Valley High School

Pl PlPts Pts
400 Li, Foucek 5:25.97  33  

Bumann, Gajar
Relay     

138 59
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Women North Tahoe High School vs South Tahoe High School

North Tahoe High School South Tahoe High School

Pl PlPts Pts
Girls Watts, Plumb 2:08.94 2:08.77 Edmonds, Casto1052 1

Williams, McAndrews Whisnant, Rehn
200 2:50.22 Boeser, Truscott3  3

Dmitrieva, Saelee
MR     

5 13
Girls McAndrews, Rayna 2:40.29 2:31.70 Webb, Jasper862 1
200 Plumb, Maren 2:45.53 2:50.15 Dmitrieva, Alisa453 4
Free Foucek, Sadie 2:53.62 2:54.30 Rich, Mila235 6

19 27
Girls Li, Dawna 3:09.80 2:34.81 Whisnant, Nicole853 1
200 2:52.66 Edmonds, Maia6  2
IM DQ Rehn, Lupita    

24 41
Girls Williams, Lola 27.12 27.19 Whisnant, Nicole681 2

50 Watts, Kayden 28.17 36.28 Ramsey, Marley253 6
Free Warner, Avala 30.88 41.35 Hallgrim, Marianna144 7

Ogilvy, Kaileigh 32.33 42.44 Saelee, Kiera 35 8
Tieslau, Lucy x33.37 x43.98 Arce, Roxanna  9 13
Bumann, Alex x34.22 x46.57 Gualalope, Fatima  10 14
Patton-Rodriguez, Ka x36.39   11  
Tieslau, Stella x37.84   12  

44 50
Girls Williams, Lola 1:13.62 1:17.75 Rehn, Lupita681 2
100 1:23.58 Webb, Jasper5  3
Fly 1:32.72 Dmitrieva, Alisa4  4

1:36.51 Rehn, Kiana3  5
52 68

Girls McAndrews, Rayna 1:08.89 1:18.30 Rich, Mila381 5
100 Ogilvy, Kaileigh 1:09.96 1:29.51 Truscott, Ayla262 6
Free Li, Dawna 1:13.23 1:36.56 Arce, Roxanna153 7

Tieslau, Lucy 1:14.28 1:37.01 Saelee, Kiera 44 8
Warner, Avala x1:14.53 x1:39.04 Hallgrim, Marianna  9 16
Bumann, Alex x1:20.41   10  
Tieslau, Stella x1:20.65   11  
Foucek, Sadie x1:23.95   12  
Patton-Rodriguez, Ka x1:24.53   13  
Ascher, Hannah x1:28.45   14  
Gajar, Stella x1:36.98   15  

75 74
Girls 6:30.13 Casto, Madden8  1
500 6:46.47 Edmonds, Maia6  2
Free 7:16.48 Rehn, Kiana5  3

75 93
Girls McAndrews, Ogilvy 2:10.43 1:57.29 Casto, Rehn1052 1

Tieslau, Warner Webb, Whisnant
200 Li, Bumann 2:26.09 2:42.48 Boeser, Gualalope 33 4

Foucek, Gajar Truscott, Ramsey
Relay DQ Rich, Arce    

Hallgrim, Saelee
83 103

Girls Watts, Kayden 1:07.09 1:35.72 Boeser, Hanna681 2
100 1:52.62 Ramsey, Marley5  3
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Women North Tahoe High School vs South Tahoe High School

North Tahoe High School South Tahoe High School

Pl PlPts Pts
Back DQ Gualalope, Fatima    

91 114
Girls Plumb, Maren 1:26.87 1:22.04 Casto, Madden862 1
100 Gajar, Stella 1:32.92 1:47.80 Boeser, Hanna353 5

Breast Ascher, Hannah 1:43.55 1:48.27 Truscott, Ayla244 6
106 127

Girls Watts, Ogilvy 4:23.84 4:31.95 Edmonds, Rehn5101 2
Plumb, Williams Webb, Rehn

400 Li, Foucek 5:25.97 6:02.18 Rich, Gualalope 33 4
Bumann, Gajar Ramsey, Dmitrieva

Relay     
119 132
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Women North Tahoe High School vs Truckee High School

North Tahoe High School Truckee High School

Pl PlPts Pts
Girls Watts, Plumb 2:08.94 2:10.86 Smith, Martin5101 2

Williams, McAndrews Paganelli, Shepp
200 2:12.04 Schaller, McCarthy S3  3

Hajduk-Dorworth, McP
MR x2:15.72 Wogsland, Hoffmann   4

Schatz, Hall
10 8

Girls McAndrews, Rayna 2:40.29 2:22.55 Wurzelbacher, JoJo T844 1
200 Plumb, Maren 2:45.53 2:26.29 Hajduk-Dorworth, Gra635 2
Free Foucek, Sadie 2:53.62 2:28.56 Paganelli, Jane J526 3

3:02.73 Shepp, Ava S1  7
19 28

Girls Li, Dawna 3:09.80 2:40.15 McCarthy Smith, Kyla844 1
200 2:40.76 Smith, Hope X6  2
IM 3:00.79 Martin, Sophia L5  3

23 47
Girls Williams, Lola 27.12 27.01 Hall, Aspen D862 1

50 Watts, Kayden 28.17 27.28 Hoffmann, Reese544 3
Free Warner, Avala 30.88 28.77 Schatz, Callie M317 5

Ogilvy, Kaileigh 32.33 29.19 McPherson, Reese2 8 6
Tieslau, Lucy x33.37 x33.16 Wogsland, Isabelle K  10 9
Bumann, Alex x34.22 x39.91 Demarest, Sierra E  11 14
Patton-Rodriguez, Ka x36.39 x40.41 Delianedis, Callia Z  12 15
Tieslau, Stella x37.84   13  

34 65
Girls Williams, Lola 1:13.62 1:09.65 Schaller, Addie L853 1
100 1:11.67 Paganelli, Jane J6  2
Fly 1:14.15 Hajduk-Dorworth, Gra4  4

39 83
Girls McAndrews, Rayna 1:08.89 59.84 Hall, Aspen D835 1
100 Ogilvy, Kaileigh 1:09.96 1:02.75 Hoffmann, Reese626 2
Free Li, Dawna 1:13.23 1:04.89 McCarthy Smith, Kyla517 3

Tieslau, Lucy 1:14.28 1:06.67 Schatz, Callie M4 8 4
Warner, Avala x1:14.53 x1:10.69 Martin, Sophia L  10 9
Bumann, Alex x1:20.41 x1:36.16 Delianedis, Callia Z  11 16
Tieslau, Stella x1:20.65   12  
Foucek, Sadie x1:23.95   13  
Patton-Rodriguez, Ka x1:24.53   14  
Ascher, Hannah x1:28.45   15  
Gajar, Stella x1:36.98   17  

45 106
Girls 5:58.44 Hynes, Hayley J8  1
500 6:31.55 Wurzelbacher, JoJo T6  2
Free 7:04.77 DeLuna, Adriana S5  3

45 125
Girls McAndrews, Ogilvy 2:10.43 1:51.04 Hall, Hynes1033 1

Tieslau, Warner Schaller, Hoffmann
200 Li, Bumann 2:26.09 1:57.68 McCarthy Smith, Shep5 4 2

Foucek, Gajar Paganelli, Schatz
Relay x2:01.77 Wurzelbacher, DeLuna   5

McPherson, Hajduk-Do
48 140

Girls Watts, Kayden 1:07.09 1:07.89 Smith, Hope X681 2
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Women North Tahoe High School vs Truckee High School

North Tahoe High School Truckee High School

Pl PlPts Pts
100 1:09.59 Schaller, Addie L5  3
Back 1:16.09 Hynes, Hayley J4  4

1:20.24 McPherson, Reese3  5
56 158

Girls Plumb, Maren 1:26.87 1:28.66 DeLuna, Adriana S681 2
100 Gajar, Stella 1:32.92 1:38.44 Wogsland, Isabelle K453 4

Breast Ascher, Hannah 1:43.55 DQ Johnson, Lia A 35  
72 168

Girls Watts, Ogilvy 4:23.84 4:22.64 Smith, DeLuna1052 1
Plumb, Williams Wurzelbacher, Hynes

400 Li, Foucek 5:25.97  33  
Bumann, Gajar

Relay     
80 178
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Women North Valley High School vs South Tahoe High School

North Valley High School South Tahoe High School

Pl PlPts Pts
Girls White, Dominguez 3:04.60 2:08.77 Edmonds, Casto1033 1

Nichols, Nichols Whisnant, Rehn
200 2:50.22 Boeser, Truscott5  2

Dmitrieva, Saelee
MR     

3 15
Girls 2:31.70 Webb, Jasper8  1
200 2:50.15 Dmitrieva, Alisa6  2
Free 2:54.30 Rich, Mila5  3

3 34
Girls Demitropoulos, Avery 2:32.26 2:34.81 Whisnant, Nicole681 2
200 2:52.66 Edmonds, Maia5  3
IM DQ Rehn, Lupita    

11 45
Girls Kaiser, Ambrose 28.96 27.19 Whisnant, Nicole862 1

50 Nichols, Alisyn 36.56 36.28 Ramsey, Marley544 3
Free Dominguez, Shany 37.89 41.35 Hallgrim, Marianna135 7

Nichols, Camryn 38.03 42.44 Saelee, Kiera 26 8
White, Elisabeth x38.76 x43.98 Arce, Roxanna  9 10

x46.57 Gualalope, Fatima   11
26 59

Girls Kaiser, Janine 1:16.69 1:17.75 Rehn, Lupita681 2
100 1:23.58 Webb, Jasper5  3
Fly 1:32.72 Dmitrieva, Alisa4  4

1:36.51 Rehn, Kiana3  5
34 77

Girls Nichols, Alisyn 1:21.37 1:18.30 Rich, Mila862 1
100 Nichols, Camryn 1:28.36 1:29.51 Truscott, Ayla453 4
Free 1:36.56 Arce, Roxanna3  5

1:37.01 Saelee, Kiera2  6
x1:39.04 Hallgrim, Marianna   7

45 94
Girls 6:30.13 Casto, Madden8  1
500 6:46.47 Edmonds, Maia6  2
Free 7:16.48 Rehn, Kiana5  3

45 113
Girls Dominguez, Nichols 2:29.49 1:57.29 Casto, Rehn1052 1

White, Kaiser Webb, Whisnant
200 2:42.48 Boeser, Gualalope3  3

Truscott, Ramsey
Relay DQ Rich, Arce    

Hallgrim, Saelee
50 126

Girls Demitropoulos, Avery 1:10.32 1:35.72 Boeser, Hanna681 2
100 1:52.62 Ramsey, Marley5  3
Back DQ Gualalope, Fatima    

58 137
Girls Kaiser, Ambrose 1:19.66 1:22.04 Casto, Madden681 2
100 Dominguez, Shany 2:14.64 1:47.80 Boeser, Hanna535 3

Breast White, Elisabeth 2:25.04 1:48.27 Truscott, Ayla426 4
71 152

Girls Demitropoulos, Kaise 4:46.75 4:31.95 Edmonds, Rehn1052 1
Nichols, Kaiser Webb, Rehn
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Women North Valley High School vs South Tahoe High School

North Valley High School South Tahoe High School

Pl PlPts Pts
400 6:02.18 Rich, Gualalope3  3

Ramsey, Dmitrieva
Relay     

76 165



Reno High School HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 8:41 AM  5/4/2024  Page 16
2428-Truckee - 5/3/2024

Women North Valley High School vs Truckee High School

North Valley High School Truckee High School

Pl PlPts Pts
Girls White, Dominguez 3:04.60 2:10.86 Smith, Martin1033 1

Nichols, Nichols Paganelli, Shepp
200 2:12.04 Schaller, McCarthy S5  2

Hajduk-Dorworth, McP
MR x2:15.72 Wogsland, Hoffmann   4

Schatz, Hall
3 15

Girls 2:22.55 Wurzelbacher, JoJo T8  1
200 2:26.29 Hajduk-Dorworth, Gra6  2
Free 2:28.56 Paganelli, Jane J5  3

3:02.73 Shepp, Ava S4  4
3 38

Girls Demitropoulos, Avery 2:32.26 2:40.15 McCarthy Smith, Kyla681 2
200 2:40.76 Smith, Hope X5  3
IM 3:00.79 Martin, Sophia L4  4

11 53
Girls Kaiser, Ambrose 28.96 27.01 Hall, Aspen D844 1

50 Nichols, Alisyn 36.56 27.28 Hoffmann, Reese626 2
Free Dominguez, Shany 37.89 28.77 Schatz, Callie M517 3

Nichols, Camryn 38.03 29.19 McPherson, Reese3 8 5
White, Elisabeth x38.76 x33.16 Wogsland, Isabelle K  10 9

x39.91 Demarest, Sierra E   11
x40.41 Delianedis, Callia Z   12

18 75
Girls Kaiser, Janine 1:16.69 1:09.65 Schaller, Addie L844 1
100 1:11.67 Paganelli, Jane J6  2
Fly 1:14.15 Hajduk-Dorworth, Gra5  3

22 94
Girls Nichols, Alisyn 1:21.37 59.84 Hall, Aspen D835 1
100 Nichols, Camryn 1:28.36 1:02.75 Hoffmann, Reese626 2
Free 1:04.89 McCarthy Smith, Kyla5  3

1:06.67 Schatz, Callie M4  4
x1:10.69 Martin, Sophia L   7
x1:36.16 Delianedis, Callia Z   8

27 117
Girls 5:58.44 Hynes, Hayley J8  1
500 6:31.55 Wurzelbacher, JoJo T6  2
Free 7:04.77 DeLuna, Adriana S5  3

27 136
Girls Dominguez, Nichols 2:29.49 1:51.04 Hall, Hynes1033 1

White, Kaiser Schaller, Hoffmann
200 1:57.68 McCarthy Smith, Shep5  2

Paganelli, Schatz
Relay x2:01.77 Wurzelbacher, DeLuna   4

McPherson, Hajduk-Do
30 151

Girls Demitropoulos, Avery 1:10.32 1:07.89 Smith, Hope X853 1
100 1:09.59 Schaller, Addie L6  2
Back 1:16.09 Hynes, Hayley J4  4

1:20.24 McPherson, Reese3  5
35 172

Girls Kaiser, Ambrose 1:19.66 1:28.66 DeLuna, Adriana S681 2
100 Dominguez, Shany 2:14.64 1:38.44 Wogsland, Isabelle K544 3
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Women North Valley High School vs Truckee High School

North Valley High School Truckee High School

Pl PlPts Pts
Breast White, Elisabeth 2:25.04 DQ Johnson, Lia A 35  

50 183
Girls Demitropoulos, Kaise 4:46.75 4:22.64 Smith, DeLuna1052 1

Nichols, Kaiser Wurzelbacher, Hynes
400     

Relay
55 193
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Women South Tahoe High School vs Truckee High School

South Tahoe High School Truckee High School

Pl PlPts Pts
Girls Edmonds, Casto 2:08.77 2:10.86 Smith, Martin5101 2

Whisnant, Rehn Paganelli, Shepp
200 Boeser, Truscott 2:50.22 2:12.04 Schaller, McCarthy S3 4 3

Dmitrieva, Saelee Hajduk-Dorworth, McP
MR x2:15.72 Wogsland, Hoffmann   5

Schatz, Hall
10 8

Girls Webb, Jasper 2:31.70 2:22.55 Wurzelbacher, JoJo T844 1
200 Dmitrieva, Alisa 2:50.15 2:26.29 Hajduk-Dorworth, Gra635 2
Free Rich, Mila 2:54.30 2:28.56 Paganelli, Jane J526 3

3:02.73 Shepp, Ava S1  7
19 28

Girls Whisnant, Nicole 2:34.81 2:40.15 McCarthy Smith, Kyla681 2
200 Edmonds, Maia 2:52.66 2:40.76 Smith, Hope X544 3
IM Rehn, Lupita DQ 3:00.79 Martin, Sophia L3  5

31 42
Girls Whisnant, Nicole 27.19 27.01 Hall, Aspen D862 1

50 Ramsey, Marley 36.28 27.28 Hoffmann, Reese526 3
Free Hallgrim, Marianna 41.35 28.77 Schatz, Callie M417 4

Saelee, Kiera 42.44 29.19 McPherson, Reese3 8 5
Arce, Roxanna x43.98 x33.16 Wogsland, Isabelle K  12 9
Gualalope, Fatima x46.57 x39.91 Demarest, Sierra E  13 10

x40.41 Delianedis, Callia Z   11
40 62

Girls Rehn, Lupita 1:17.75 1:09.65 Schaller, Addie L844 1
100 Webb, Jasper 1:23.58 1:11.67 Paganelli, Jane J635 2
Fly Dmitrieva, Alisa 1:32.72 1:14.15 Hajduk-Dorworth, Gra526 3

Rehn, Kiana 1:36.51  17  
50 81

Girls Rich, Mila 1:18.30 59.84 Hall, Aspen D835 1
100 Truscott, Ayla 1:29.51 1:02.75 Hoffmann, Reese626 2
Free Arce, Roxanna 1:36.56 1:04.89 McCarthy Smith, Kyla517 3

Saelee, Kiera 1:37.01 1:06.67 Schatz, Callie M4 8 4
Hallgrim, Marianna x1:39.04 x1:10.69 Martin, Sophia L  11 9

x1:36.16 Delianedis, Callia Z   10
56 104

Girls Casto, Madden 6:30.13 5:58.44 Hynes, Hayley J862 1
500 Edmonds, Maia 6:46.47 6:31.55 Wurzelbacher, JoJo T544 3
Free Rehn, Kiana 7:16.48 7:04.77 DeLuna, Adriana S326 5

68 120
Girls Casto, Rehn 1:57.29 1:51.04 Hall, Hynes1052 1

Webb, Whisnant Schaller, Hoffmann
200 Boeser, Gualalope 2:42.48 1:57.68 McCarthy Smith, Shep3 4 3

Truscott, Ramsey Paganelli, Schatz
Relay Rich, Arce DQ x2:01.77 Wurzelbacher, DeLuna   5

Hallgrim, Saelee McPherson, Hajduk-Do
73 133

Girls Boeser, Hanna 1:35.72 1:07.89 Smith, Hope X835 1
100 Ramsey, Marley 1:52.62 1:09.59 Schaller, Addie L626 2
Back Gualalope, Fatima DQ 1:16.09 Hynes, Hayley J5  3

1:20.24 McPherson, Reese4  4
78 156

Girls Casto, Madden 1:22.04 1:28.66 DeLuna, Adriana S681 2
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Women South Tahoe High School vs Truckee High School

South Tahoe High School Truckee High School

Pl PlPts Pts
100 Boeser, Hanna 1:47.80 1:38.44 Wogsland, Isabelle K544 3

Breast Truscott, Ayla 1:48.27 DQ Johnson, Lia A 35  
93 167

Girls Edmonds, Rehn 4:31.95 4:22.64 Smith, DeLuna1052 1
Webb, Rehn Wurzelbacher, Hynes

400 Rich, Gualalope 6:02.18  33  
Ramsey, Dmitrieva

Relay     
101 177


